ASS. REC. BY:		REF: CS3 MSG190				
From (Person):	Jouryn Taly Mi	Lind of mag		Date	erTime: 27.6.19.9	52011
Estimated Cost			Bill to:			
od (TP)ws	TTP RES / OD R	ES/EVA/INV/MV/CS		Insured:	SM L 3671X 4827444	
10 Inspect ver	us Harmony	nutor		Tel: 6	4827444	
at workshop n	D Pont Inclu	smal park 24 #1	07-12			
Folicy No. 36	7117616mcy	<i>y</i>	Claim No:	597841	1 114	
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh:				D.C	D.A. 23-6-19	
) REP. REV 24 [. 19 10. 70		Rince	I	LO.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on (x) Estimate				
	SML 3621	x : x				
	SG C 9066	c · X				
	The second second second	1:28/6/2019				
	46	r: 2/7/2019				
-		1 1				

Mirinan

ASS. REC. BY: GR. REF MSIG	N 8	
PRS	ASSIGNMENT	· (-5026
From: Date: 37.6.2019 Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SGC9066C Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	Yr Regn: 25 Jan 200 rry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
od/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SG C 9066 C at Workshop m/s Har Mony Motor of Block to Am K Industrial park C	Make: Handa ACC Colour Black Sp.Reading 192078	Ord 2.0c.c [998] A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	C/No: CL73200	484.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: * Excess:	Steering: In Ger / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In Ger / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SIBm / STD A/Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F: 245/	85 R17
(Policy Condition)	R:	() .
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or NEX	등이 생겨되는 자기를 하면 하면 것이라고 있다. 그는 이번 이것으로 즐겁고 있다는 것이다.
A.L. b		Rear
Bal, or Market Value: Consistent?: Yes or No	Front R/Bal. 4 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAG ACCIONI NON	1	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No		
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 21-06-19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS	514pm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Real / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	IN / OUT	Characters offeeted due to collicion
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to comision.
Date / Time Aglion / Instruction 4 Coc - \$ 600	28/6/2019	,
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	1.00m/01/10/01/11/p.	Transportation:
	.dd Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS,_SI
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: PRS	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$	
- may variety		TOTAL
		19106

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case Main	Notified 26 Jun 2019	Est Submitted	27 Jun 2019 09:52 Assign	Adj Rot Adj Sobmitted	Ins Auth'ed Status New Assig Cancel Ca	0.00	
	Main	Re	ference	Ciairi Ortails	Documents	Show All	
LAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS		NAME OF THE OWNER OF THE	[Created by ins	urer]	
nsured:	22.22		AR EAST ASIA PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201617259H			
4ain Clair 4ehicie R			066C	Date of Loss:	23/06/2019 00:0 [160 Months and LTA Reg Date (Ma	s and 29 Days From	
Claim ⊤ype:		TP / 5	597841	Policy/Cover Nate No.:	29112616MCY (Comprehensi Coverage: 01/01/2019 - 31/12/2019		
ehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	SML36	521X	Policy No. (Claimant):			
				Excess:		2 4141/	
lepairer		AutoPo	int, 568047 Ang Mo K	PTE LTD (HQ) Block 10. Ang Ma K io - Tel: 64822444			
tandling	Insurer:	6643.1	3071	re) Pte, Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 682			
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants PLO	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 In	nm.Advice due 28/06/	2019]	
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	on WP	. Liab: dispute(OI NR)	. TP disagree on SJF - assign LKK. (Contact: Renea Ong @ 6482	2444	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED			View All Com	pose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.					
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	KS		View All Search 1	Tasks Create New Task	k Complete	
Due D	ate Priority	Typo Task	Group Subject	Haddier Assigned By	Completed in Creat	ed On Done	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1, Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	A(6(6)	0)=1/1	LSTA	병배되신	HE SEL	(30)	800
30%	distribute	CONTRACT	emano	Optional	Olica He Tuden	HARRY	1000

Date Of Report

24/06/2019 09:48

Date Of Accident

23/08/2019 10:40

Exact Location Of Accident

HOUGANG ST 51 OUTSIDE HOUGANG GREEN CP

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SGC9066C

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ONG ENG HOCK

NRIC No

S2577275Z

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-93889332

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-93889332

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

ACCORD-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

RENTAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

5105375849

Cover Note Number

17/11/2018 - 16/11/2019

Driver

Name of Driver

PAUL OSMOND THOMAS GEORGE

NRIC No Date Of Birth S7727876A

Occupation

08/10/1977 INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

13/06/2000

Driving Experience

19 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98510042

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

PAULOTGEORGE@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 538 HOUGANG ST 52 #04-78

Postcode

530538

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

THERE WAS ONE UNKNOWN BLUE COMFORT TAXI INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE, UNSURE OF HIS DIRECTION. THUS I STOPPED AND SOUNDED MY HORN TO ALERT THE COMFORT TAXI. SUDDENLY, I FELT AN IMPACT ON MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION AND VEHICLE B HAD HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE. VEHICLE B DRIVER DID NOT STOP AND DROVE OFF AFTER THE ACCIDENT. I MANAGED TO GIVE CHASE AND STOPPED VEHICLE B DRIVER ALONG BUANGKOK GREEN (AFTER THE FIRST LEFT TURN). WE MANAGED TO EXCHANGE PARTICULARS AND VEHICLE B DRIVER SIGNED ON ADMISSION OF LIABILITY LETTER. NO ONE WAS INJURED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SML3621X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BLUESG

Details Of Properties

FRONT PORTION

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

. . . .

Address Postcode

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

Passenger 2

Passenger 3

PRIVATE CAR

MATHAVAN S/O KAMACHEC SUNDRAM

T0000705Z

92747972

BLK 307 SERANGOON AVE 2 #03-36

550307

4

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

NAME:

PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

NTUC Income Motor Service Centre Report No. MT

Vehicle No. \$6,6 9066 C Make Model: MACCOS.

Report Date: 24 6/2019 Start Time: 10:04 AM Reporting Type:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, maylare permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that essist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonable required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

Date & Time:

24/6/2019 10:02

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

24/6/2019 10:02

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Chen JunLiang NRIC/ Fin No: S990765

110000						

					of the state of	
					Carrier III	
		(A)	THE STREET	- A	3)	
			and the W		J ~	
HOUGANG GREEN	1					
HOUGANG GREEN						
HOUGANG GREEN	<\upup	l l				
HOUGANG GREEN		Į.	OUTSIDE HOU			

THERE WAS ONE UNKNOWN BLUE COMFORT TAXI INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE, UNSURE OF HIS DIRECTION, THUS I STOPPED AND SOUNDED MY HORN TO ALERT THE COMFORT TAXI, SUDDENLY, I FELT AN IMPACT ON MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION AND VEHICLE B HAD HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE. VEHICLE B DRIVER DID NOT STOP AND DROVE OFF AFTER THE ACCIDENT. I MANAGED TO GIVE CHASE AND STOPPED VEHICLE B DRIVER ALONG BUANGKOK GREEN (AFTER THE FIRST LEFT TURN). WE MANAGED TO EXCHANGE PARTICULARS AND VEHICLE B DRIVER SIGNED ON ADMISSION OF LIABILITY LETTER. NO ONE WAS INJURED.

DECLARATION

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

24/6/2019 10:02

24/6/2019 10:02

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Chen JunLiang NRIC/ Fin No: S990765

ADMISSION OF LIABILITY Pg. 1

Motheran So Konserve Sympton 100000572

NAME

NA

Signature / Name 1 Dask

10-40am rentrance to Hongary Cook Compart

> Back to OneMotoring

DADE/COF Rehate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	7275Z	
美国大学 医美国特别性别		
/ehicle No.:	SGC9066C	
/ehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	27 Jun 2019	
/ehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	ACCORD 2.0 A	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2005	
Engine No.:	K20A6040637	
Chassis No.:	CL73200484	
Maximum Power Output:	114.0 kW (152 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$25,223.00	
Original Registration Date:	25 Jan 2006	
First Registration Date:	25 Jan 2006	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$27,746.00	
· 医克勒克罗奇特克斯特		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	1	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	10 10
COE Expiry Date:	24 Jan 2026	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$58,615.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,540.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$38,540.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Jun 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS

Accord Used Vehicle List (20 vehicles)

Availability Company **Reg Date** Mileage Eng Cap Depreciation Price Car Model Available 22-Jul-1991 1,997 CC \$5,530 /yr

Honda Accord 2.0A EX (COE \$26,800 till 04/2024)

Famous SM4 Honda Accords Left, Carbueretor Rebuilt Using Repair Kit But Needs Tuning, Stopped This Project Due To Time, Looking For Someone To Continue The Car For Another Lifespan, Original Wheel Hubs...

Office No. - -

AL Wang - 82222001

Honda Accord 2.0A JDM (COE \$41,000 till 03/2026)

\$6,080 /yr

24-Mar-2006 1,998 cc

201,500 km Uniquecars Trading

Available

Cheapest In Market. Paper Value \$34300. Exporter Welcome. Flexible Bank/in House Loan And Trade In Available. No Hidden Fees, Loan \$34000 Monthly \$614. Accident Free Unit, And Timely Serviced. New Set...

Office No. - -

Nik Ong - 90070040

Honda Accord Euro R (COE till\$59,800

\$8,720 /yr

05-May-2006 1,998 cc

160,000 km Cars & Stars

Available

05/2026)

In Good Condition. Carplate Number Will Be Retained. Few Items Will Be Dekitting. Loan Interest From 3.18%. Owner Consignment Vehicle. Need To Make An Appointment For Viewing. Trade-in Available.

Office No. - 65855555

Mr Tan - 85338552

Honda Accord 2.0A JDM (COE \$18,800 till 05/2021)

\$9,750 /yr

27-Jun-2006 1,998 cc

16,000 km Esprit Motor Trading

Available

Office No. - 64568623

Francis Goh - 96608623

Honda Accord Euro R (COE till\$60,222 06/2026)

\$8,590 /yr

24-Jul-2006 1,998 cc

139,317 km Wheelsjunction

Available

New \$2K Yellow Paint, All Wear And Tear Done At Reputable Workshop SKM, Brake Pads And Fuel Pump Newly Replaced, Non Adjusted Geniune Mileage. COE Renewable, Workshop Inspection Welcomed, Owner Consign...

Office No. - -

Darren - 90020323

Honda Accord Euro R (COE till\$65,000 01/2027)

\$8,600 /yr

15-Jan-2007 1,998 cc

301,000 km

Available

Engine Fully Overhaul At 273000km At Skm. Just Replaced Both Drive Shafts And 4 Piece Potenza Re003 Tyres Last Two Months. Come With Full Aluminium Rads, All Wear And Tear Done At Skm Only. Whatsapp M...

Mohamad Nur Fariz - 97111446

Honda Accord 2.0A (COE till \$21,800 01/2022)

\$8,390 /yr

31-Jan-2007 1,998 cc

152,000 km Mofocorp

Available

Well Maintained Call Now For Appointment.

Office No. - 90091977

Weekiat - 90091977

Honda Accord Euro R (COE till\$65,000

\$8,260 /yr

08-May-2007 1,998 cc

230,000 km

Available

Rare CL7R In Pristine Condition. Road Tax And Inspection Done In May 19, Drive With Peace Of Mind, View To Believe, Cheapest On Market!

Office No. - -

Bryan - 97413372

Honda Accord Euro R (COE till\$67,000

\$8,450 /yr

07-Jun-2007 1,998 cc

230,000 km

Available

3rd Owner, Very Reluctant Sale, Selling Due To Family Commitments, Well Kept/Taken Care By Car Enthusiast, No Expenses Spared In Maintenance, Wear And Tear Parts Replaced At SKM With Receipts To Prove...

Office No. - -

Mr Ng - 83335174

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/search_result_pricelist_print.php?SA=&MOD=Accord&RPG=20&VEH=0&RGD=10&AVL=2&ORD=RGD_A... 1/3

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUE	FOLDER TR			Tana a		Adi Subn	hattin	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Case Main	Notified 26 Jun 2019	Est Supmitted	27 Jun 2019 09:52 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	tes	S\$0.00 View Rp	uning.	113 748 11 55	Pending Report Cancel 0	for Surv	rey
	Main	R	eference		Claim I	Details		Docume	nts	S	how All
CLATM S	UBFOLDER D	ETAILS	STORY OF LABOUR	and the state of t	ULD COMPA	and delivery operators	[Create	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	BLUECA	R EAST ASIA PTE	LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 201617	259H						
Main Claimant:	U.S. S. A. Contraction		5772 75Z				722/06/2	010 00:00 - 150			-
Vehicle Re	g. sgc90	66C			2.50	of Loss:	[160 M	6/2019 00:00 - :59 Months and 29 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr			(Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	aim Type: TP / 597841			y/Cover No.:	Coverag	9112616MCY (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/01/2019 - 31/12/2019					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	SML362	1X			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	y No. imant):					
(Insured)					Exce	ess:			AutoDeint F	60047 An	a Ma Kin
Repairer:	Tel: 648	NY M OTOR (AMK 22444									
Handling Insurer:	MSIG I	nsurance (Singap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +6	65 682	7 7888	[Handle	by Jowyn Tay	Mei Ling - 6 mm.Advic	643 1307 e due	1
Adjuster:	28/06/										
Adj Asg. Remarks	on WP. I	liab: dispute(OI NF	(). TP disagree or	n SJE - assign	LKK. (Contact: F	Renee On	g @ 64822444		parenty and the same of the sa	-
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL	RECEIVED							View All	Compos	Case Ma
There are	no mail for t	nis case.									
ALL AS	SOCIATED T	ASKS =					View	All Search Task		lew Task	Complet

Claim Documents

*SGC9066C (597841)

[SML3621X]

TP

ONG ENG HOCK

Jun 23 2019 12:00AM

[BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD]

HARMONY MOTOR (AMK) PTE LTD

Upk	oad Documents Uplo	ad Photos Compose New Letter		View in Brow	_
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p		2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail Load JPG	Print
1	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0		€
2	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	_
4	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	S
7	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	€
12	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	€
14	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	-
25	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	
26	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	-
27	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0		-
28	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0		_
29	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	-
30		General View	0	Load JPG	-
31		General View	0	Load JPG	-
32		General View	0	Load JPG	-
33		General View	0	Load JPG	_
34		General View	0	Load JPG	-
35		General View	0	Load JPG	8

19 3 per page ▼ ☑						
	os/Images	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
	Relabel/Reorder	General View	0	Load JPG		
-	28/06/19 10:02	Market Control of the	0	Load JPG		
-	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
-	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2	
	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
0	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
1	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
2	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
3	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
14	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
15	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
16	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
17	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
48	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	×	
49	28/06/19 10:02	General View		Load JPG	■	
50	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0		2	
51	28/06/19 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	2	
52	28/06/19 10:02	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	-	
53	28/06/19 10:02	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	•	
54	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€	
55	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€	
56	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€	
57	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	_	
58	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-	
59	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-	
60	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	-	
61	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	-	-	
62	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0			
63	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-	
64	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG		
65	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG		
66	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG		
67	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG		
-	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG		
68	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-	
70	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	_	
71	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-	
72	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPC		
73	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPC	-	
74	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPC	3 6	
	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPC	3 6	
75		Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPC	3 6	
76	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPC	3 (
77	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPC	3 E	
78	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPC	G [
79	08/07/19 12:20	Note that the second of the se			G (
80	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6			
81	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	è			
82	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts	è			

hot	os/Images		3 per p		2
	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
6	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
7	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
8	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
9	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
00	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
)1	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
2	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
93		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
94	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
95	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
96	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
97	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
98	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
99	08/07/19 12:20		0	Load JPG	•
100	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
101	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
102	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
103	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
104	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
105	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
106	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
107	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
108	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
109	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
110	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
111	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPG	-
112	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
113	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	_
114	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
115	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	T. CONTRACTOR	_
116	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	-
117	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	-	_
118	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	
119	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	_
120	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		100
12	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	-
12	08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	-
12	3 08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
12	4 08/07/19 12:20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	_	
12	an increasing where a large part	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		2
12		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
12		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
12		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
12		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JP	_
13		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JP	G
13		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JP	G I

19		3 per		•
Photos/Images	rder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
No Relabel/Reo	A Committee of the comm	0	Load JPG	
132 08/07/19 12:		0	Load JPG	
133 08/07/19 12:		0	Load JPG	
134 08/07/19 12:		0	Load JPG	•
135 08/07/19 12:		0	Load JPG	•
136 08/07/19 12:		0	Load JPG	•
137 08/07/19 12:	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	0	Load JPG	•
138 08/07/19 12:	20 Photographs of Damaged Parts	ō	Load JPG	•
139 08/07/19 12:	20 Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
140 08/07/19 12:	20 Photographs of Damaged Parts			•
141 08/07/19 12:	20 Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
142 08/07/19 12	20 Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
143 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	2
144 08/07/19 12	TOTAL TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	0	Load JPG	2
145 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	•
146 08/07/19 12	21 - 21 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -	0	Load JPG	•
147 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	•
	ASPIR I POGRANNATO IN 100 PAT MARKATON	0	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	
	20 mm and military	0	Load JPG	
150 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	•
151 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	
152 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	•
153 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	•
154 08/07/19 12		0	Load JPG	•
155 08/07/19 12	:21 Photo After Spray	-		
Documentation		1 p	er page 🐧	
	(C) Pto 1td (HO)		Thumbna	
No Finalized On 1 26/06/19 15	Makes (AMV) Dto Ltd	0		100
2 26/06/19 1	The state of the s	€	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG19011377/GCD3S2

Date:

09/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29112616MCY

Claimant Vehicle

SGC9066C

Insured Vehicle No:

SML3621X

No: Date of Loss:

23/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

597841 Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGC9066C

Make & Model:

HONDA ACCORD, 2.0 (A) 25/01/2006 (Man. Year: 2005) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

K20A6040637 CL73200484

192078 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1998 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/45R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/45R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Nexen 6 mm Nexen 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Nexen 6 mm Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
COST OF CLAIMS			0.00	0.00	
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour Deintwerk Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/06/2019

HARMONY MOTOR (AMK) PTE LTD (HQ)

Block 10. Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #02-12, AMK

Date Inspected:

27/06/2019 Inspected At:

AutoPoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

CELINE FONG Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,000.00 - \$6,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 Jul 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

HONDA ACCORD 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 143

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGC9066C)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected,

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >